
LLESA Golf Tournament
4-Man Scoring Central

Tilden Park Golf Course 1st Flight <= n/a Net Tiebreakers 2nd Flight > n/a Net Tiebreakers

18-Aug Place Golfer Gross HC Net Bk 9 Lst 6 Lst 3 $$ Place Golfer Gross HC Net Bk 9 Lst 6 Lst 3 $$
69.5, 124 / 71.6, 124 1 Team Lindstrom 125 0 125 66 49 22 41 1 Team Chandler 0 #### #### ######

Team Format: 2 Team Watkins 126 0 126 64 47 25 27
Cha Cha Cha 3 Team Wong 130 0 130 63 45 23

4 Team Coleman 134 0 134 66 47 21

5 Team Walton 134 0 134 73 49 22

6 Team Alvarez 135 0 135 68 46 23

7 Team Boesiger 142 0 142 70 47 23

Time Player Name w HC 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Gross Hdcp Net Post

10:00 Joel Watkins 20 6 6 5 4 6 6 4 6 4 47 5 4 5 7 4 4 4 7 6 46 93 20 73 93

Phil Zablocki 18 7 5 4 5 6 5 4 7 5 48 5 4 6 8 6 5 4 6 6 50 98 18 80 98

Scott Vonhof 17 4 6 4 3 4 5 5 5 5 41 5 4 3 5 9 4 4 6 5 45 86 17 69 84

Mike Flegel 21 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 6 4 41 4 4 5 6 6 4 4 4 6 43 84 21 63 84

Team Watkins 2 8 8 2 8 12 3 9 10 62 3 6 8 4 8 10 3 8 14 64 126

10:10 Peter Lindstrom 3 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 35 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 36 71 3 68 71

Dave Biggers 16 7 5 6 4 4 3 7 5 5 46 5 6 4 8 6 6 5 6 5 51 97 16 81 96

Paul Masi 11 6 5 4 2 4 4 3 6 6 40 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 40 80 11 69 80

Larry Wichter 14 4 6 5 6 7 6 4 7 3 48 5 3 4 5 6 5 4 5 7 44 92 14 78 92

Team Lindstrom 3 8 9 1 6 11 2 8 11 59 4 4 9 4 9 14 2 7 13 66 125

10:20 Mitch Alvarez 16 5 8 4 3 6 5 4 8 4 47 5 5 5 5 4 5 6 6 5 46 93 16 77 91

Dan Pine 30 8 7 6 4 6 5 6 7 7 56 6 4 8 5 7 5 6 6 6 53 109 30 79 109

Kyle Polack 14 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 8 5 44 4 4 5 7 5 4 4 5 6 44 88 14 74 87

Rachel Polack W 20 8 4 4 4 7 4 5 7 6 49 6 4 7 7 6 5 4 5 5 49 98 20 78 98

Team Alvarez 4 7 10 2 7 11 2 11 13 67 3 5 14 4 7 12 3 8 12 68 135

10:30 Rod Coleman 14 6 12 4 5 6 5 3 5 4 50 7 4 3 4 4 6 3 6 7 44 94 14 80 89

Dan Spooner 19 7 7 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 45 5 4 5 6 7 4 3 7 5 46 91 19 72 91

Randy Hurd 14 5 7 7 5 6 4 4 6 5 49 5 4 6 7 5 6 6 5 5 49 98 14 84 98

Robert Sickles 16 7 5 4 5 8 4 4 6 5 48 4 5 5 7 5 6 4 4 5 45 93 16 77 92

Team Coleman 4 10 9 3 8 12 2 9 11 68 3 6 10 4 7 15 2 7 12 66 134

10:40 John Walton 13 5 4 4 6 4 4 6 5 7 45 5 5 7 5 5 4 4 5 5 45 90 13 77 90

Matt Sullivan 25 7 7 6 7 6 4 4 8 5 54 8 6 6 8 8 5 4 7 7 59 113 25 88 113

Steve Rice 16 6 4 4 3 7 5 4 6 5 44 7 6 5 6 5 5 3 4 5 46 90 16 74 90

Dave Chandler 21 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 46 6 7 6 7 6 6 8 7 6 59 105 21 84 105

Team Walton 3 6 9 2 8 11 2 8 12 61 4 8 12 5 9 13 2 7 13 73 134

10:50 Jason Boesiger 16 7 7 6 4 5 7 8 6 4 54 7 4 5 5 8 5 3 5 5 47 101 16 85 99

Mark Franks 25 6 7 5 5 6 7 4 8 6 54 4 5 8 7 5 5 10 9 5 58 112 25 87 109

Vern Rekow 14 6 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 47 4 5 9 8 4 5 5 6 6 52 99 14 85 96

Matt Larsen 21 6 7 6 4 4 3 2 8 5 45 4 7 6 6 4 7 8 8 5 55 100 21 79 100

Team Boesiger 4 10 11 3 7 14 1 10 12 72 3 6 14 4 6 14 2 9 12 70 142

11:00 Howard Wong 27 8 6 5 4 6 4 5 8 6 52 6 5 5 5 7 4 6 4 6 48 100 27 73 100

Tony Oravetz 24 6 8 5 3 7 4 5 6 6 50 5 5 5 7 5 5 5 5 6 48 98 24 74 98

Frank Balgos 20 6 5 4 4 5 5 4 8 6 47 8 4 7 5 4 5 5 6 6 50 97 20 77 97

Ken Foote 27 7 5 7 4 9 4 4 7 6 53 10 5 4 7 9 5 6 7 5 58 111 27 84 110

Team Wong 4 7 9 2 8 9 2 11 15 67 4 6 8 4 7 11 4 5 14 63 130

11:10 Dave Chandler 21 5 6 5 5 6 5 4 5 5 46 6 7 6 7 6 6 8 7 6 59 105 21 84 105

Jake Trevithick 4 7 5 3 5 3 4 5 4 40 5 6 5 4 6 4 3 4 3 40 80

Warren Chandler 6 5 5 4 6 3 4 6 4 43 5 4 6 6 5 3 3 4 4 40 83

Robert Smith 6 7 4 5 5 8 5 6 5 51 5 3 6 6 4 6 6 4 5 45 96

Team Chandler x HC? #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### #### ##### #### #### #### #### #### ####

Hole Closest to Pins Dist. $$ Hole Closest to Pins Dist. $$

4 Jason Boesiger 29'10" 15    11 Paul Masi 7'6" 15    

7 Matt Larsen 17'2" 15    16 Paul Masi 18'7" 15    

18-Aug 
69.5, 124 / 71.6, 124 



Course Event Type
Date Event Minimum
Format Event Factor

Place Golfer Gross CH Net Money LvC Points Place Golfer Gross CH Net Money LvC Points
1 Peter Lindstrom 125 $41.00 1120
1 Dave Biggers $41.00 1120
1 Paul Masi $71.00 1120
1 Larry Wichter $41.00 1120
2 Joel Watkins 126 $27.00 747
2 Phil Zablocki $27.00 747
2 Scott Vonhof $27.00 747
2 Mike Flegel $27.00 747
3 Howard Wong 130 517
3 Tony Oravetz 517
3 Frank Balgos 517
3 Ken Foote 517
4 Rod Coleman 134 307
4 Dan Spooner 307
4 Randy Hurd 307
4 Robert Sickles 307
4 John Walton 134 307
4 Matt Sullivan 307
4 Steve Rice 307
4 Dave Chandler 307
6 Mitch Alvarez 135 166
6 Daniel Pine 166
6 Kyle Polack 166
6 Rachel Polack 166
7 Jason Boesiger 142 $15.00 100
7 Mark Franks 100
7 Vern Rekow 100
7 Matt Larsen $15.00 100

First Flight Second Flight

Tilden Park Regular
18-Aug-18 100
Cha-Cha-Cha 80%


